
Report misteaks to Justin: j dot greenhalgh at rl dot ac dot uk 1 

 
Justin’s Session Booke 2009 

 
 
 
 

 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Version 2009-3 
Settled on one Tam Lin. Added some chords. Added lots of tunes at the end – need sorting out. 

 
Assembled from various sources. Copy freely, but not for profit. 
 
Copies from www.cornucopia-dance.org.uk



Report misteaks to Justin: j dot greenhalgh at rl dot ac dot uk 2 

Contents 
Charlie Harris’s Polka ....................................................... 3 
Finnish Polka ..................................................................... 3 
Jessica’s polka ................................................................... 3 
Egan’s Polka ...................................................................... 3 
John Ryan’s Polka ............................................................. 3 
Winster Gallop .................................................................. 4 
Rakes of Mallow ............................................................... 4 
Jenny Lind Polka ............................................................... 4 
Salmon Tails ...................................................................... 4 
Bear Dance ........................................................................ 4 
Three Around Three .......................................................... 5 
Theme Vannitaise .............................................................. 5 
From Night till Morn ......................................................... 5 
Canal en Octobre ............................................................... 5 
Pleasures of the Town ....................................................... 5 
Ganivelle ........................................................................... 5 
Jenny Lind ......................................................................... 6 
Bonny Kate ........................................................................ 6 
Out on the Ocean ............................................................... 7 
Merrily Kiss the Quaker .................................................... 7 
Old Rosin the Beau ........................................................... 7 
Blackthorn Stick ................................................................ 7 
Seven Stars ........................................................................ 7 
Plane Tree, The ................................................................. 8 
Rakes of Kildare, The ........................................................ 8 
Stool O'Repentance, The ................................................... 8 
Full-Rigged Ship, Da ......................................................... 8 
Herbert the Sherbet .......................................................... 10 
Jump at the Sun ............................................................... 10 
Jiggery Pokerwork ........................................................... 11 
Horizonto ......................................................................... 11 
Railway ........................................................................... 12 
Fiery Clock Face ............................................................. 12 
Tanteeka .......................................................................... 12 
Nine Points of Roguery ................................................... 12 
New Rigged Ship, Da ...................................................... 13 
Morpeth Rant .................................................................. 13 
Merry Blacksmith, The ................................................... 13 
Whisky before breakfast .................................................. 13 
St Anne’s Reel ................................................................. 13 
Tongerdale Reel .............................................................. 14 
Millers Reel ..................................................................... 14 
Tam Lin ........................................................................... 14 
Mason’s Apron ................................................................ 15 
Wind that Shakes the Barley ........................................... 15 
Silver Spear, The ............................................................. 15 
Drowsy Maggie ............................................................... 15 
Copland’s defeat .............................................................. 16 
Flatworld ......................................................................... 17 
In continental mood ......................................................... 17 
Si Bheag Si Mohr ............................................................ 17 
Emma (key?) ................................................................... 18 
Farquhar and Hettie’s Waltz ............................................ 18 
Rights of Man .................................................................. 19 
Pride of Petravore ............................................................ 19 
Sportsmans hornpipe, The ............................................... 20 
Gathering Peascods ......................................................... 21 
Galopede ......................................................................... 21 
Horse’s Brawl .................................................................. 21 
Split The Pair ................................................................... 21 
Clergy’s Lamentation ...................................................... 22 
Sir Sidney Smith.............................................................. 22 
 

Index 
Bear Dance 5 
Blackthorn Stick 8 
Bonny Kate 7 
Canal en Octobre 6 
Charlie Harris’s Polka 4 
Clergy’s Lamentation 22 
Copland’s defeat 16 
Drowsy Maggie 15 
Egan’s Polka 4 
Emma (key?) 18 
Farquhar and Hettie’s Waltz 18 
Fiery Clock Face 12 
Finnish Polka 4 
Flatworld 17 
From Night till Morn 6 
Full-Rigged Ship, Da 9 
Galopede 21 
Ganivelle 6 
Gathering Peascods 21 
Herbert the Sherbet 10 
Horizonto 11 
Horse’s Brawl 21 
In continental mood 17 
Jenny Lind 7 
Jenny Lind Polka 5 
Jessica’s polka 4 
Jiggery Pokerwork 11 
John Ryan’s Polka 4 
Jump at the Sun 10 
Mason’s Apron 15 
Merrily Kiss the Quaker 8 
Merry Blacksmith, The 13 
Millers Reel 14 
Morpeth Rant 13 
New Rigged Ship, Da 13 
Nine Points of Roguery 12 
Old Rosin the Beau 8 
Out on the Ocean 8 
Plane Tree, The 9 
Pleasures of the Town 6 
Pride of Petravore 19 
Railway 12 
Rakes of Kildare, The 9 
Rakes of Mallow 5 
Rights of Man 19 
Salmon Tails 5 
Seven Stars 8 
Si Bheag Si Mohr 17 
Silver Spear, The 15 
Sir Sidney Smith 22 
Split The Pair 21 
Sportsmans hornpipe, The 20 
St Anne’s Reel 13 
Stool O'Repentance, The 9 
Tam Lin 14 
Tanteeka 12 
Theme Vannitaise 6 
Three Around Three 6 
Tongerdale Reel 14 
Whisky before breakfast 13 
Wind that Shakes the Barley 15 
Winster Gallop 5 

 
Tunes and Chords 

For this version of the book I have concentrated on trying to get the dots right. Many of the tunes come from the web with 
chords shown – I have made no attempt to vet them so I wouldn’t trust them if I were you! Good chords for lots of the 
tunes can be found in Howard’s chordbooks (same web site as this book – see front page). 



Report misteaks to Justin: j dot greenhalgh at rl dot ac dot uk 3 

Three Polkas from Henry Marten’s Ghost  

Charlie Harris’s Polka 

 

Finnish Polka 

 

Jessica’s polka 

 

 
 

Two fast Polkas  

Egan’s Polka 

 

John Ryan’s Polka 

 



Report misteaks to Justin: j dot greenhalgh at rl dot ac dot uk 4 

Four Morris Polkas 

Winster Gallop 

 

Rakes of Mallow 

 

Jenny Lind Polka 

 

Salmon Tails 

 

 

 

One funky Polka 

Bear Dance 

 



Report misteaks to Justin: j dot greenhalgh at rl dot ac dot uk 5 

Six quiet Polkas 

Three Around Three 

 

Theme Vannitaise 

 

From Night till Morn 

 

Canal en Octobre 

 

Pleasures of the Town 

 

Ganivelle 

 



Report misteaks to Justin: j dot greenhalgh at rl dot ac dot uk 6 

Two more Polkas 

Jenny Lind 

 

Bonny Kate 

 



Report misteaks to Justin: j dot greenhalgh at rl dot ac dot uk 7 

Jigs 

Out on the Ocean 

 

Merrily Kiss the Quaker 

 

Old Rosin the Beau 

 

Blackthorn Stick 

 

Seven Stars 

 



Report misteaks to Justin: j dot greenhalgh at rl dot ac dot uk 8 

Plane Tree, The 

 

Rakes of Kildare, The 

 

Stool O'Repentance, The 

 
 

Full-Rigged Ship, Da 

 
 
 



Report misteaks to Justin: j dot greenhalgh at rl dot ac dot uk 9 



Report misteaks to Justin: j dot greenhalgh at rl dot ac dot uk 10 

Herbert the Sherbet 
 

 

Jump at the Sun 

 
 

 



Report misteaks to Justin: j dot greenhalgh at rl dot ac dot uk 11 

Jiggery Pokerwork 

 
 
 

 

Horizonto 

 



Report misteaks to Justin: j dot greenhalgh at rl dot ac dot uk 12 

Two jigs  from Mad Hatters 

Railway 

 

Fiery Clock Face 

 

 
Reels 

Tanteeka 

 

Nine Points of Roguery 

 



Report misteaks to Justin: j dot greenhalgh at rl dot ac dot uk 13 

New Rigged Ship, Da 

 

Morpeth Rant 

 

Merry Blacksmith, The 

 

Whisky before breakfast 

 

St Anne’s Reel 

 



Report misteaks to Justin: j dot greenhalgh at rl dot ac dot uk 14 

Tongerdale Reel 

 

Millers Reel 

 
Chords from fiddlers fakebook 
A D E A E  E  A D E A A D E A 
A  B  E  B E A  D A D A E A 
 

Tam Lin 

 
 
Tam Lin chords from Humblebum 
Dm Bflat C Dm D Bflat C Bflat Dm  
Dm Bflat C C Dm Dm Bflat  Dm 1.Bb Am Dm 2.Bb   Dm 
 



Report misteaks to Justin: j dot greenhalgh at rl dot ac dot uk 15 

Mason’s Apron 

 
 

Wind that Shakes the Barley 

 

Silver Spear, The 

 

Drowsy Maggie 

 
 



Report misteaks to Justin: j dot greenhalgh at rl dot ac dot uk 16 

Copland’s defeat 

 

 



Report misteaks to Justin: j dot greenhalgh at rl dot ac dot uk 17 

Waltzes 
 

Flatworld 

 

In continental mood 

Planxty Irwin 

 

Si Bheag Si Mohr 

 



Report misteaks to Justin: j dot greenhalgh at rl dot ac dot uk 18 

Emma (key?) 

 

Farquhar and Hettie’s Waltz 

 



Report misteaks to Justin: j dot greenhalgh at rl dot ac dot uk 19 

Hornpipes 

Rights of Man 

 

Pride of Petravore 

 
 



Report misteaks to Justin: j dot greenhalgh at rl dot ac dot uk 20 

Sportsmans hornpipe, The 



Report misteaks to Justin: j dot greenhalgh at rl dot ac dot uk 21 

All sorts 

Gathering Peascods 

 

Galopede 

 
 

Horse’s Brawl 

 
 

Split The Pair 
X 
 



Report misteaks to Justin: j dot greenhalgh at rl dot ac dot uk 22 

Clergy’s Lamentation 

 
 
 

Sir Sidney Smith 

 


